P
a
g
e
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Ixia 1G and 10G Regen Tap
Ixia 1G and 10G Regen Taps enable multi-device monitoring
for 10 gigabit and 1 gigabit networks without adding cost for

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
RG-830 Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 1G, SX, 62.5µm, 50:50, SFP Ports
RG-830-DC Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 1G, SX, 62.5µm, 50:50, SFP Ports, DC
RG-830X Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 10G, SR, 62.5µm, 50:50, SFP+ Ports
RG-830X-DC Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 10G, SR, 62.5µm, 50:50, SFP+ Ports, DC
RG-840  Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 1G, SX, 50µm, 50:50, SFP Ports
RG-843  Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 1G, SX, 50µm, 70:30, SFP Ports
RG-840X Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 10G, SR, 50µm, 50:50, SFP+ Ports
RG-843X Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 10G, SR, 50µm, 70:30, SFP+ Ports
RG-845X Regen, 8x1, Span, Fiber, 10G, SR, 50µm, SFP+ Ports
RG-850 Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 1G, LX, 8.5µm, 50:50, SFP Ports
RG-853 Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 1G, LX, 8.5µm, 70:30, SFP Ports
RG-850X Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 10G, LR, 8.5µm, 50:50, SFP+ Ports
RG-850X-DC Regen, 8x1, IL, Fiber, 10G, LR, 8.5µm, 50:50, SFP+ Ports, DC
RG-855X Regen, 8x1, Span, Fiber, 10G, LR, 8.5µm, SFP+ Ports
SFP+ or SFP modules are required for operation and are sold separately.